Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kallum Aitchison - (1228600) - Buckie ASC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

59.99
1:00.27
1:00.54
1:01.82
1:01.99
1:02.10
1:02.12
1:04.10
1:04.26
1:04.58
1:05.30
1:05.33
1:05.85
1:11.13
1:12.47

1:12.80

:112.80

14.44

:115.25

:115.67

:115.73

:116.99
1:17.00
1:18.81
1:23.32

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

417
411
406
381
378
376
376
342
339
334
323
323
315
250
236
233
233
218
211
208
207
197
197
184
155

Round

m I I MM

m m M m

Date

17/02/24
22/10/23
06/01/24
17/09/23
18/02/23
12/03/23
11/09/22
12/06/22
29/01/22
10/10/21
14/11/21
19/02/22
06/02/22
16/02/20
19/01/20
28/11/20
12/12/20
13/04/19
14/11/20
17/02/19
08/09/19
25/11/18
14/04/18
09/09/18
15/04/17

Meet

Elgin Nearly Spring Meet 2024

HST Autumn Meet 2023

UoAPS Club Championships 2024

Cults Otters Challenge Trophy 2023
Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2023

Garioch PreSNAGS Meet

Inverness Autumn Age Group Meet 2022
Westhill Invitational Meet

Buckie's Age Group Meet

North District Autumn Championships Part 1
SASA North District Autumn Championships
Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2022

North District Spring Championships
Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2020

Garioch Mix Up January 18 & 19 2020
Tighinn Comhla

Tighinn Comhla

Buckie Age Groups 2019

Tighinn Comhla

Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2019

Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2019
ND Age Group Meet 2018

Buckie Age Groups 2018

Cults Challenge Trophy

Buckie Age Groups 2017

Venue

Buckie

Inverness
Aberdeen
Aberdeen

Buckie, Scotland
Inverurie
Inverness
Westhill

Buckie

Inverness
Inverness, Scotland
Buckie, Scotland
Inverness

Elgin

Inverurie

Various - Round 2
Various - Round 3
Buckie

Various - Round 1
Buckie

Cults

Inverness

Buckie

Aberdeen

Buckie

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Buckie 2

Buckie 2

Buckie 2

Buckie 2
Buckie 2
Buckie 2
Buckie 1
Buckie 2

Buckie 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time

59.99
1:00.54
1:00.27
1:01.82
1:02.10
1:01.99
1:02.12
1:04.10
1:05.33
1:05.85
1:04.26
1:05.30
1:04.58
1:12.80
1:12.80

:115.25

111.13

12.47

115.73

14.44

:115.67

116.99
1:18.81
1:17.00

1:23.32

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

417
406
411
381
376
378
376
342
323
315
339
323
334
233
233
211
250
236
207
218
208
197
184
197

155

Round

F

Date

17/02/24
06/01/24
22/10/23
17/09/23
12/03/23
18/02/23
11/09/22
12/06/22
19/02/22
06/02/22
29/01/22
14/11/21
10/10/21
12/12/20
28/11/20
14/11/20
16/02/20
19/01/20
08/09/19
13/04/19
17/02/19
25/11/18
09/09/18
14/04/18
15/04/17

Meet

Elgin Nearly Spring Meet 2024

UoAPS Club Championships 2024

HST Autumn Meet 2023

Cults Otters Challenge Trophy 2023
Garioch PreSNAGS Meet

Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2023

Inverness Autumn Age Group Meet 2022
Westhill Invitational Meet

Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2022

North District Spring Championships
Buckie's Age Group Meet

SASA North District Autumn Championships
North District Autumn Championships Part 1
Tighinn Comhla

Tighinn Comhla

Tighinn Comhla

Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2020

Garioch Mix Up January 18 & 19 2020
Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2019
Buckie Age Groups 2019

Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2019

ND Age Group Meet 2018

Cults Challenge Trophy

Buckie Age Groups 2018

Buckie Age Groups 2017

Venue

Buckie

Aberdeen
Inverness
Aberdeen
Inverurie

Buckie, Scotland
Inverness
Westhill

Buckie, Scotland
Inverness

Buckie

Inverness, Scotland
Inverness
Various - Round 3
Various - Round 2
Various - Round 1
Elgin

Inverurie

Cults

Buckie

Buckie

Inverness
Aberdeen

Buckie

Buckie

Page 2/2

Club Swam Under Level

Buckie 2
Buckie 2
Buckie 2
Buckie 2
Buckie 2
Buckie 2
Buckie 2
Buckie 1

Buckie 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



