## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Kallum Aitchison - (1228600) - Buckie ASC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
59.99	417	F	17/02/24	Elgin Nearly Spring Meet 2024	Buckie		2
1:00.27	411	F	22/10/23	HST Autumn Meet 2023	Inverness		2
1:00.54	406	F	06/01/24	UoAPS Club Championships 2024	Aberdeen		2
1:01.82	381	F	17/09/23	Cults Otters Challenge Trophy 2023	Aberdeen		2
1:01.99	378	F	18/02/23	Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2023	Buckie, Scotland		2
1:02.10	376	F	12/03/23	Garioch PreSNAGS Meet	Inverurie		2
1:02.12	376	F	11/09/22	Inverness Autumn Age Group Meet 2022	Inverness		2
1:04.10	342	F	12/06/22	Westhill Invitational Meet	Westhill		3
1:04.26	339	F	29/01/22	Buckie's Age Group Meet	Buckie		2
1:04.58	334	Н	10/10/21	North District Autumn Championships Part 1	Inverness		2
1:05.30	323	Н	14/11/21	SASA North District Autumn Championships	Inverness, Scotland		2
1:05.33	323	F	19/02/22	Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2022	Buckie, Scotland		2
1:05.85	315	F	06/02/22	North District Spring Championships	Inverness		2
1:11.13	250	F	16/02/20	Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2020	Elgin	Buckie	2
1:12.47	236	F	19/01/20	Garioch Mix Up January 18 & 19 2020	Inverurie	Buckie	2
1:12.80	233	F	28/11/20	Tighinn Comhla	Various - Round 2		0
1:12.80	233	F	12/12/20	Tighinn Comhla	Various - Round 3		0
1:14.44	218	F	13/04/19	Buckie Age Groups 2019	Buckie	Buckie	2
1:15.25	211	F	14/11/20	Tighinn Comhla	Various - Round 1		0
1:15.67	208	F	17/02/19	Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2019	Buckie	Buckie	2
1:15.73	207	F	08/09/19	Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2019	Cults	Buckie	2
1:16.99	197	F	25/11/18	ND Age Group Meet 2018	Inverness	Buckie	2
1:17.00	197	F	14/04/18	Buckie Age Groups 2018	Buckie	Buckie	1
1:18.81	184	F	09/09/18	Cults Challenge Trophy	Aberdeen	Buckie	2
1:23.32	155	F	15/04/17	Buckie Age Groups 2017	Buckie	Buckie	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
59.99	417	F	17/02/24	Elgin Nearly Spring Meet 2024	Buckie		2
1:00.54	406	F	06/01/24	UoAPS Club Championships 2024	Aberdeen		2
1:00.27	411	F	22/10/23	HST Autumn Meet 2023	Inverness		2
1:01.82	381	F	17/09/23	Cults Otters Challenge Trophy 2023	Aberdeen		2
1:02.10	376	F	12/03/23	Garioch PreSNAGS Meet	Inverurie		2
1:01.99	378	F	18/02/23	Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2023	Buckie, Scotland		2
1:02.12	376	F	11/09/22	Inverness Autumn Age Group Meet 2022	Inverness		2
1:04.10	342	F	12/06/22	Westhill Invitational Meet	Westhill		3
1:05.33	323	F	19/02/22	Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2022	Buckie, Scotland		2
1:05.85	315	F	06/02/22	North District Spring Championships	Inverness		2
1:04.26	339	F	29/01/22	Buckie's Age Group Meet	Buckie		2
1:05.30	323	Н	14/11/21	SASA North District Autumn Championships	Inverness, Scotland		2
1:04.58	334	Н	10/10/21	North District Autumn Championships Part 1	Inverness		2
1:12.80	233	F	12/12/20	Tighinn Comhla	Various - Round 3		0
1:12.80	233	F	28/11/20	Tighinn Comhla	Various - Round 2		0
1:15.25	211	F	14/11/20	Tighinn Comhla	Various - Round 1		0
1:11.13	250	F	16/02/20	Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2020	Elgin	Buckie	2
1:12.47	236	F	19/01/20	Garioch Mix Up January 18 & 19 2020	Inverurie	Buckie	2
1:15.73	207	F	08/09/19	Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2019	Cults	Buckie	2
1:14.44	218	F	13/04/19	Buckie Age Groups 2019	Buckie	Buckie	2
1:15.67	208	F	17/02/19	Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2019	Buckie	Buckie	2
1:16.99	197	F	25/11/18	ND Age Group Meet 2018	Inverness	Buckie	2
1:18.81	184	F	09/09/18	Cults Challenge Trophy	Aberdeen	Buckie	2
1:17.00	197	F	14/04/18	Buckie Age Groups 2018	Buckie	Buckie	1
1:23.32	155	F	15/04/17	Buckie Age Groups 2017	Buckie	Buckie	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS